
    ECW 510 OVER & UNDER ENTRANCE CONVEYOR

Item # Part # Description
1 OUD 510-1 MAIN FRAME

2 OUD 510-2 YELLOW PLASTIC GUIDE RAIL

3 HBSS 038 112 3/8' X 1 1/2" HEX. BOLT STAINLESS STEEL (5) 

4 WFSS 038 3/8" FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL(9)

5 HNSS 038-S 3/8" NYLON INSERT STOP NUT S.S.(9)

6 OUD 510-6 DOOR FOR THE CONVEYOR

7 OUD 510-7 BASE FOR THE DOOR

8 OUD 510-11 PIN FOR THE DOOR

9 CPSS 0316 100 3/16" X 1" COTTER PIN STAINLESS STEEL

10 HBSS 038 034 3/8" X 3/4" HEX. BOLT STAINLESS STEEL(4)

12 OUD 510-3 FEEDER SHAFT

13 OUD 510-4 SIDE BRACKET(2)

14 OUD 510-5 YELLOW STAND

15 OUD 510-22 SHAFT FOR THE ENTRANCE SPROCKET

16 BO-302031 3020 X -115/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING

17 EX-1/2 KEYWAY 1/2 KEY WAY FOR THE SPROCKET SHAFT

18 AR-78A12 MARTIN 12 TOOTH SPROCKET

19 NSP-VPS 119 1 3/16" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING(2)

20 NSP-VF2S 131 1 15/16" FLAT FLANGE 2 BOLT BEARING (2)

21 1/4-28-1/8 PIPE CONNECTOR (4)

22 PT-E-43-0500 1/4' POLYETH TUBING (4)

23 PHI-W68PL-4-2 MALE CONNECTOR (8)

24 PHI-B-02023-18 OIL CUP 50oz

25 PHI-6-8GBU-S 3/8" FERULOK FEMALE CONNECTOR

26 PHI-6-8 C5BU-S 3/8" X 1/2" FERULOK ST. THD. ELBOW

27 PHI-10-8-F50G5-S 5/8" PIPE FIT REDUCER EXPANDER (2)

28 OUD 510-9 HOSE FOR OIL CUP

29 OUD 510-10 BASE FOR THE CLAMP SET

30 HBSS 014 112 1/4" X 1 1/2" HEX. BOLT STAINLESS STEEL(4)

31 PHI-DP-1A 33mm COVER PLATE (2)

32 PHI-1095APP CLAMP SET(4)

33 PHI-SP-1A 33mm WELD PLATE(2)

34 OUD 510-8 HOSE FOR MRT AND PARKER VALVE

35 PHI-6-8 F5BU-S 3/8" X 1/2" FERULOK ST. THD. CONNECTOR(2)

36 PHI-3005-3 3/8" STEEL PLUG(2)

37 PHI-3050-3 3/8" COUPLER(2)

38 VBM038 3/8" MILW BALL VALVE(2)

39 PHI-C-600B 3/8"-18 NPTF CHECK VALVE(2)

40 PT-3/8CD-S 3/8" PIPE FIT STREET ELBOW(2)

41 PHI-3/8FF-S 3/8" PIPE FIT NIPPLE(4)

42 PHI-3/8MMO-S 3/8" FEMALE PIPE TEE 

43 PHI-L067320000 3" X 5/8" CLEVIS BRACKET

44 PHI-2 1/2P16 X6 2-1/2" X 6 AIR CYLINDER

45 PHI-L067370000 2-1/2" X 3/4" ROD CLEVIS

46 PT-A6EU6-MG 3/8" UNION ELBOW(2)

47 NSP 1610X1-3/16 1-3/16" TAPER LOCK BUSHING

48 OUD 510-21 ARM FOR ROLLER UP

49 PHI- FB FRONT BRACKET FOR THE CYLINDER

50 PHI-BB BACK BRACKET FOR THE CYLINDER

51 PHI-0509420000 PIN FOR THE CYLINDER

52 PHI-31/4BB3LLTS33X7 3-1/4" CAP FIXED CLEVIS HYDRO CYLINDER

53 HBSS 0716 200 7/16" X 2" HEX. BOLT STAINLESS STEEL

54 HBSS 012 200 1/2" X 2"  HEX BOLT STAINLESS STEEL (25)

55 WFSS 012 1/2" FLAT WASHEWR STAINLESS STEEL(25)

56 HNSS 012-S 1/2" NYLON INSERT STOP NUT S.S.(25)

57 HBZP 012 112 1/2" X 1-1/2" HEX BOLT ZINC PLATED(4)

58 UBOLT 014 200 1/4" X 2" 1-1/8" X 1-1/2" UBOLT

59 HNSS 014-R 1/4" REGULAR HEX. NUT S.S.(2)


